FLETCHER, HEALD & HILDRETH, P.L.C.
ATlORNEYS AT LAW
11th FLOOR, 1300 NORTH 17th STREET
ROSSLYN, VIRGINIA 22209-3801
ANN BAVENDER"
KAREN L. CASSER"
ANNE GOOOWIN CRUMP"
VINCENT J. CURTIS, JR.

result obtained from multiplying the value of the Fee Type Code in Column (A) by the number listed in Column (B).
(A) (8) eel
(I" FEE TYPE CODE
FEE MULTlPLE FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
(if required) COOl; IN COLUMN (Al FOR FCC USE ONLY
rM Ip IR I j 11 $ 690.00
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions which result in a requirement to Jist more lhan one Fee Type Code.
(2)c!TI CI!IJ (C)
FOR FCC USE ONLY
I $ I
AOD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES (1) TOTAL AMOUNT
FOR FCC USE ONLYTHROUGH (2), AND ENTER TilE TOTAL HERE. REM11:'fD WITH TIiJS
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITI'ANCE. $ 690.00
FCC 301
April 1996
Section I· GENERAL INFORMATION (Pal;e 2)
3. This application is for: (check one box) liJAM DTV
(b) Channel No. or Frequency
1550 kHz
(c) Check one of the following boxes:
~-------
(b) Principal City ~hllt'!
Community West Valley City UT
o
o
lliJ
o
o
o
Application for NEW station
MAJOR change in licensed facilities; call sign: - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MINOR change in licensed facilities; call sign: - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MAJOR modification of construction permit; caU sign: - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
file No. of construction permit; cull sign:
MINOR modification of construction permit; call sign: -
File No. ofconstruction permit; caU sign: - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - .
AMENDMENT to pending application: Application File Number: - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - .
KRGQ
NOTE: It is not necessary to use this form to amend a previously filed application. Should you do so, however, please submit only
Sl:ction I and those other portions of the form that contain the amended infonnation.
4. Is this application mutually exclusive with a renewal application? DYes [iJ No
Community of Liceose
If Yes, state:
FCC 301 (Pqc 2)
April 1996
ICall letters IState
----------------
SEcrlON V-A - AM BROADCAST ENGINEERING DATA
FOR COMMISSION USE ONLY
FileNo.
SSB Referral Date
Referred By
Name ofApplicant
Group Communications, Inc.
1. Purpose ofApplication: (check all appropriate boxes)
KZOO
Hours ofoperation
Transmitter location
Filed in compliance with an Allotment Plan to
migrate to the expanded band
Allotment Number _
Call Sign
o
o
o Construct new station
CEJ Make changes in authorized/existing station
o Principal authorized/licensed community
o Frequency